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SKU: GTC-0
UPC: 0783669367393

Features & Benefits:

Specs

Additional Class Attributes

Description:Black Insulating Cover for GTA-0-0 and GTT-0-0, UL, CSA

For Use With

Dimensions

GTA-0-0, GTT-0-0

Height (IN)
Height BX (IN)
Height (mm)
Length (IN)
Length (mm)
Weight (LB)
Weight BX (LB)
Width (IN)
Width BX (IN)
Width (mm)

Material and Finish

1.36

2
34.544
2.529
64.2366
0.137
0.9744
2.09
6.1875
53.086

Material

Thermoplastic

General

Bag Quantity

Carton Quantity Description
NEMA Code

UPC Code

1

STD PACK QTY 6
S-588-4
78366936739

Testing Standards

CSA File Number
CSA Standard
Prop65 Compliance

UL Control Number
UL / CULUS Specification
UL File Number

LR-29601

C22.2 No. 65-03

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -
www.P65warnings.ca.gov

453G

UL 486A/B Listed

E6207

ILSCO

4701 Creek Road Suite 110
CINCINNATI, OH 45242

800-776-9775

800-776-5047
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Environment and Temperature

Temperature Rating 90°C

Color

Color Black

Voltage
Voltage Rating 600 V
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