



SKU: GTC-0

UPC: 0783669367393

Features & Benefits:

Description: Black Insulating Cover for GTA-0-0 and GTT-0-0, UL, CSA

Specs

Additional Class Attributes

For Use With

GTA-0-0, GTT-0-0

Dimensions

Height (IN)	1.36
Height BX (IN)	2
Height (mm)	34.544
Length (IN)	2.529
Length (mm)	64.2366
Weight (LB)	0.137
Weight BX (LB)	0.9744
Width (IN)	2.09
Width BX (IN)	6.1875
Width (mm)	53.086

Material and Finish

Material

Thermoplastic

General

Bag Quantity	1
Carton Quantity Description	STD PACK QTY 6
NEMA Code	S-588-4
UPC Code	78366936739

Testing Standards

CSA File Number	LR-29601
CSA Standard	C22.2 No. 65-03
Prop65 Compliance	WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65warnings.ca.gov
UL Control Number	453G
UL / CULUS Specification	UL 486A/B Listed
UL File Number	E6207

Environment and Temperature

Temperature Rating 90°C

Color

Color Black

Voltage

Voltage Rating 600 V